Providing Reliable Results for Over 20 Years
Original BenchMate®
Manual Pipette
Oxford Lab Products

Catalog Number OS-10+ OS-20+
Description BenchMate® 10 mm Orbital Shaker with BenchMate® 20 mm Orbital Shaker with
Stainless Steel Slip Resistant Tray Stainless Steel Slip Resistant Tray
Orbital/Linear Motion 10 mm Diameter 20 mm Diameter
Variable Speed 50 rpm to 500 rpm 50 rpm to 300 rpm
Motor Type Brushless DC (BLDC) Motor Brushless DC (BLDC) Motor
Run Time 1 Minute to 99.59 Hours 1 Minute to 99.59 Hours
Programmable Yes; Save up to 6 Programs with 9 Sub-programs Yes; Save up to 6 Programs with 9 Sub-programs
Max. Allowable Weight 7.5 kg/16.5 lbs (Including Attachment) 7.5 kg/16.5 lbs (Including Attachment)
Platform Size (L x W) 330 mm x 330 mm 330 mm x 330 mm
Dimensions (L x W x H) 350 mm x 408 mm x 105 mm 350 mm x 408 mm x 105 mm
RS-232 Interface Optional Optional
*Lifetime warranty only available in the Continental USA
Stainless Steel Platform for Stainless Steel Clamps
OS-SBP250: Flask Capacity of 9 x 100 mL, 150 mL, or 250 mL Flasks
OS-SBP1000: Flask Capacity of 9 x 500 mL or 5 x 1000 mL Flasks
Clamps Sold Separately
oxfordlp.com • info@oxfordlp.com • 1-800-554-4920
Oxford Lab Products
BenchMate® Orbital Shaker Attachments
Attachment Overview
Universal Platform with Adjustable Bars
Flask Capacity of 13 x 100 mL, 13 x 150 mL,
9 x 250 mL, 6 x 500 mL, or 5 x 1000 mL
(Cat. No. OS-UA)
Stainless Steel Base Plate
with Slip Resistant Tray
(Cat. No. OS-SBP; Included)
Funnel Attachment Platform
(Cat. No. OS-FA)
Stainless Steel Flask Clamps
100 mL Flask Clamp: OS-SC100
250 mL Flask Clamp: OS-SC250
500 mL Flask Clamp: OS-SC500
1000 mL Flask Clamp: OS-SC1000
Plastic Platform for Plastic Clamps
Flask Capacity of 9 x 250 mL or 9 x 500 mL,
Clamps Sold Separately
(Cat. No. OS-PBP)
Plastic Flask Clamps
250 mL Flask Clamp: OS-PC250
500 mL Flask Clamp: OS-PC500
oxfordlp.com • info@oxfordlp.com • 1-800-554-4920
Oxford Lab Products
BenchMate® Digital Plate Shaker
Features and Benefits

Individually wrapped
pipette tip boxes
Space saving
reloading stacks
Self standing,
zip lock bags
Tip Size Sterile Filtered
Pipette Tips
Sterile Racked
Pipette Tips
Sterile Reload
Pipette Tips
Sterile Reload
Pipette Tips
10 µL XF-10 XR-10 XRE-10 XB-10
10 µL XL XF-10XL 0.XR-10XL XRE-10XL XB-10XL
20 µL XF-20
50 µL XF-50
100 µL XF-100
200 µL XF-200 XR-200 XRE-200 XB-200
300 µL XF-300 XR-300 XRE-300 XB-300
1000 µL XF-1000 XR-1000 XRE-1000 XB-1000
1250 µL XF-1250 XR-1250 XRE-1250 XB-1250
Catalog Numbers
Racks Reload Bulk
BenchMate® E
Single and Multi Channel Electronic Pipettes